
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

(Ministry of Port, Shipping & Waterways, Govt. of India) 

National Waterway Road, 
Kannadikkadu, Maradu, Kochi – 682 304. 
Ph. 0484 – 2389804 & 0484 – 2389445 

E-mail:- dirkoc.iwai@nic.in 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 
 

(Tender No.: IWAI/COCH/1(73)/2024-25/78) 
 

Name of work: Online bids are invited from resourceful and experienced 

firms / agencies for the Painting of Navigational Buoys in National 

Waterway No: 8 & 9. Estimated cost: Rs 1.90 Lakhs (Excl.GST but 

including Labour Welfare Cess).Tender cost: Rs.1,180/-. Tender download 

is from 30.1.2025, 11.00 hrs to 6.2.2025 15.00 hrs, Last date for 

submission of online bids 6.2.2025 up to 15.00 hrs and online opening of 

bid is on 7.2.2025, at 15.30 hrs. All the relevant details shall be available  

in website www.iwai.nic.in and https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

Further amendments / Corrigendum, if any, will be uploaded in above 

websites only. Bidders are advised to check the website before submitting 

the tender.                                                                

                          S/d 

 Director 

mailto:dirkoc.iwai@nic.in

